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Mere-Fille

Nom Equipe
Les Vainqueurs

les Cider Girls
Juju et Pascale
LuvEnergy

10 km

Membres

MARGERIE BERGER, CHANTAL DESJARDINS
MARGAUX AUMOUR, MARYSE SAUVE
RACHEL DAOUST, ISABEL CLOUTIER
JULIETTE BELLEFLEUR, PASCALE LEGAULT
LUCIE GINGRAS, MELANIE GINGRAS

Temps total
01:51:53
01:58:32
02:02:18
02:13:12
02:29:34



